subscription for Class A Participating Shares totalling USD 500,000 in aggregate. 

Jeremy Jon Harbour, a Director of the Investment Originator, has advised the Manager that he, or interests associated with him, 

intends to subscribe for approximately one thousand, five hundred (1,500) Class A Participating Shares in the Initial Placing, 

representing an aggregate Subscription Price for such shares of approximately USD 1,500,000, with that aggregate 

Subscription Price to be satisfied in full by the subscriber transferring ordinary shares in MBH Corporation PLC having an